PEEWEE
RIDER

OPEN

RIDER
Oshi Ward
Christine Conley

3500 Novice Class
RIDER
Marty Fox
Elisha Zellner

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Sabrina Frolov
Darnella Rae Petersen
Riley Sappington
Hollee Kaseberg
Shayna Forbes

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Abby Beamer
Erin Helmuth
Kaitlyn Radabaugh
Tee Mott
Michele Simmelink
Erin Overbay
Tina Howell

HORSE

HORSE
Flash
Wilson

HORSE
Fx Ima Fancy Starlight "Mercedes"
My Pal Sully

HORSE
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Badger
Day Money
Annie

Zees Count N On Perks

HORSE
Skye
Siracha
MP Hay Annie Lets Rock
Honk
Jewels
Crazy X Gurlfriend
Cronus

MSGC MORNING RACE AM 6/6/2021

Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM & 5D

Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM

Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM

AM ONLY

Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM & 5D

Roll to PM & 5D

AM ONLY

Roll to PM

AM ONLY

Roll to PM
Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM

TIME

TIME
17.688
18.043

TIME
17.978
18.874

TIME
18.224
18.570
18.762
19.202
19.961

TIME
18.198
18.634
19.454
20.104
20.255
20.666
25.330

PAID

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$45.00
$30.00

PAID
$60.00
$36.00
$26.00



Emily Hampton

5D
RIDER

1D
Clair Bender
Amanda Bain
Tonya Bender

2D
Elisha Zellner
Christy Kruse
Ani Husaby
Oshi Ward
Karen Mitchell
Bobbi Jo Newman
Jaiden Unruh
Marty Fox

3D
Christine Conley
Bobbi Aldrich
Mary Rainwater
Abby Beamer
Sage Smith
Taylor Jo Sherman

4D
Tee Mott
Kim Mackenzie
Emily Hampton
Michelle Kennedy
Heather Duff

5D
Kayla Vincent

Rio

HORSE

Indy
Wasabi
Sweets

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"

Shine and Dash

Scooby

Flash

Nu Anchor Management

CP Rowley

Grey Bob

Fx Ima Fancy Starlight "Mercedes"

Wilson

A Keystone Fire RR
Holly

Skye

Nova

Blazin Bulldog K3

Sonny

Dash of Catnip
Rio

Foly

Razzle

Hemi

Roll to PM & 5D

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll to PM
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
Roll from Open
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll from 3500

Roll from Open
AM ONLY
Roll to PM
Roll to PM & 5D
Roll to PM
AM ONLY

AM ONLY
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
AM ONLY

Roll to PM

NT

TIME

17.000
17.185
17.391

17.630
17.647
17.658
17.688
17.751
17.846
17.926
17.978

18.043
18.104
18.153
18.198
18.256
18.311

18.573
18.699
18.748
18.914
18.918

19.044

PAID

$96.00
$74.00
$53.00

$81.00
$62.00
$45.00

$74.00
$57.00
$41.00

$66.00
$51.00
$37.00

$52.00
$40.00



Dianne Sadeurasser

Hollee Kaseberg
Ruth Broadhurst
Sabrina Frolov
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Tina Howell
Shayna Forbes
Erin Overbay
Aubyn Geser
Kiauna Johnson
Heather Peterson
Marty Fox
Darcey Stafford
Ryann Mitchell
Mary Rainwater
Sage Smith

Annie

Odie

Cutty's Liberty Bell
Cruiser

Emma

Cronus

Zees Count N On Perks
Crazy X Gurlfriend
Marley

Gambler

Hank

Mia Famous Judge
Deny

Driftin Blue LeDoux
JR

Fred

AM ONLY

Roll from 1000

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll from 1000
Roll from 500

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

19.121
19.202
19.280
19.349
19.464
19.555
19.667
19.961
20.666
26.535
27.357
42.819
116.972
117.090
117.805
119.558
NT

$29.00









OPEN

RIDER
Oshi Ward
Christine Conley

3500 Novice Class
RIDER
Marty Fox
Elisha Zellner

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Sabrina Frolov
Darnella Rae Petersen
Hollee Kaseberg
Shayna Forbes

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Abby Beamer
Kaitlyn Radabaugh
Michele Simmelink
Erin Overbay
Tina Howell
Emily Hampton

5D

HORSE
Flash
Wilson
HORSE
Ima Fancy Starlight "Mercedes”
My Pal Sully
HORSE
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Badger
Annie

Zees Count N On Perks

HORSE
Skye
MP Hay Annie Lets Rock
Jewels
Crazy X Gurlfriend
Cronus
Rio

MSGC MORNING RACE PM 6/6/2021

Roll to 5D
Roll to 5D

Roll to 5D

Roll to 5D
Roll to PM
Roll to 5D
Roll to 5D

Roll to 5D

Roll to 5D

TIME
17.688
18.043

TIME
17.978
18.874

TIME
18.224
18.570
19.202
19.961

TIME
18.198
19.454
20.255
20.666
25.330

NT

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$36.00
$26.00

PAID
$54.00
$36.00



RIDER

1D
Clair Bender
Amanda Bain
Tonya Bender

2D
Elisha Zellner
Oshi Ward
Karen Mitchell
Bobbi Jo Newman
Jaiden Unruh
Marty Fox

3D
Christine Conley
Mary Rainwater
Abby Beamer
Sage Smith

4D
Kim Mackenzie
Emily Hampton
Michelle Kennedy

5D
Kayla Vincent
Hollee Kaseberg
Ruth Broadhurst
Sabrina Frolov
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Tina Howell
Shayna Forbes
Erin Overbay
Aubyn Geser
Kiauna Johnson

HORSE

Indy
Wasabi
Sweets

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Flash

Nu Anchor Management
CP Rowley

Grey Bob

Fx Ima Fancy Starlight "Mercedes"

Wilson
Holly
Skye
Nova

Dash of Catnip
Rio
Foly

Hemi

Annie

Odie

Cutty's Liberty Bell
Cruiser

Emma

Cronus

Zees Count N On Perks
Crazy X Girlfriend
Marley

Gambler

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll from 3500

Roll from Open

Roll to PM

Roll to PM & 5D

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll to PM

Roll from 1000

Roll to PM

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

Roll to PM
Roll to PM

TIME

17.000
17.185
17.391

17.630
17.688
17.751
17.846
17.926
17.978

18.043
18.153
18.198
18.256

18.699
18.748
18.914

19.044
19.202
19.280
19.349
19.464
19.555
19.667
19.961
20.668
26.535
27.357

PAID
$93.00
$62.00

$78.00
$52.00

$64.00
$43.00

$64.00
$43.00

$50.00
$33.00



Heather Peterson
Marty Fox
Darcey Stafford
Ryann Mitchell
Mary Rainwater
Sage Smith

Hank

Mia Famous Judge
Deny

Driftin Blue LeDoux
JR

Fred

Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM
Roll to PM

42.891
116.972
117.090
117.805
119.558
NT



